Exshaw School Snacketeria Menu

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Mon Nov 28 Tue Nov 29 Wed Nov 30 Thu Dec 1 Fri Dec 2
Lasagna Turkey Meatballs & Rice Pinwheel Roll-ups HeaEHE SR o Fish Fingers & Salad
Sausage
Mon Dec 5 Tue Dec 6 Wed Dec 7 Thu Dec 8 Fri Dec 9
Chicken Rice Casimir Shepherd's Pie Pasta Prima\era Sausage Roll & Salad Mini Pizza




